Northern Indiana Commuter
Transportation District

33 E. U.S. Highway 12
Chesterton, IN 46304
(219) 926-5744

10700

TOWN OF MUNSTER
ATTN JILL E. DITOMMASO
1005 RIDGE ROAD
MUNSTER, IN 46321

Invoice Description
NICTD - West Lake Corridor

INVOICE

DATE

11/11/2022

INVOICE
NUMBER

TOTAL
410,879.85

Payment Due: 12/11/2022

Item | Description Quantity um Unit Price Amount
1 | 4501 OUTSIDE SERVICE 1.00 | Lot 410,879.85|  410,879.85
9/1/2022-9/30/2022
TOTAL DUE 410,879.85




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO OWNER/CLIENT: PROJECT:

Narthern Indiana Commuter Transportation District NICTD - West Lake Corridor

33 East U.S, Highway 12 Chasterton, Indlana 46304 United Praject Management Office:856 Sibley St
States Hammond, Indlana 46320

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT/ENGINEER;
F.H. Paschen Ragnar Benson loint Venture

5515 North East River Road Chicago, lliinois 60656 United
States

CONTRACT FOR: NICTD - West Lake Corridor Prima Cantract

APPLICATION NO: 24
INVOICE NO: 24

PERIOD: 09/01/22 - 09/30/22
PROJECT NOs: 2518 - 2510

CONTRACT DATE;

DISTRIBUTION TO:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Cantract. Continuation sheet |s
attached.

Original Contract Sum $554,940,521.00
e

Net change by change orders $10,159,585.68

Cantract sum to date (line 1 = 2) $565,100,106.68
St w0

Lol S S

Total completed and stored to date
{Column G on detail sheet) $172,007,429.50
5. Retainage:

a. 10.00% of completed work $17,200,743.17

b. 0.00% of stored materiat $0.00

Total retainage (Line 5a + Sb or total in column | af detail sheet) $17,200,743.17
6. Total earned less retainage
(Line 4 less Line 5 Tatal) $154,806,686,33
—_—
7. Less previous certificates for payment
(Line 6 from prior certificate) $145,238,871.49

_—mm—

$9,567.,814.84

8. Current payment due

9. Balance to finish, including retainage

{Line 3 less Line 6) $410,293,420.35

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS |

Total changes approved in previgus months by Owner/Client: $10,410,262.63 ($250,676.95)
Total approved this Month: $0.00 $0.00
Totais: $10,410,262.63 ($250,676.95)

Net changes by change order; $10,159,585.68

fram the Owner/Client, and that current payments shown hereln is now due,

CONTRACTOR: F.H, Paschen Ragnar Benson Joint Venture

By: W Q‘M‘—‘
State of: I’ h nass
County of; COO)C

Subscribed and sworn to before

o3l

me this day of

0. M. oNaw

My commission &Xpifes:

Notary Public:

ARCHITECT'S/ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on the on-site observations and the data comprising this
application, the Architect/Engineer certifies to the Qwner/Client that to the best of the Architect's/Englineers
knowledge, information and bellef that Wark Is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor Is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $9.567,814.84

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs fram the amount applied for. inltial all Aigures on this Application and on
the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amaunt certified.)

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER; "
PN~

10/17/2022
By: Dat

This certlficate Is not negotiable. The amount certified Is payable only to the contract named herein, Issuance,

payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to the rights of the Owner/Cllant or Contractor under this
Contract.

loily Printed at: 10/13/22 11:33 am CDT



CONTINUATION HHEET DOCUMENT DETAN SHEET | Pag: 2.of §
Documani SUMMARY SHE§1} APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBEF . 24
Conliactor's smr.c-f_cemhoaa:n ) thull:,d - . APPLICATION DATE * 10/03/2022
Use Column | on Cantmcls whars vanatiy raininage for line itlams apoly F=RIOC 09/01/22 - (9/20/22
ARCHITECTS/ENGINEERS PROJECT NC
Coniract Lines
S B c [} E F 1 H ]
FROM PREVIDUS /PLICATION s i
SCHEDULED VALUE WORK COMPLETED THIS TOTAL COMELII £0 AN} STORED
- @6 IS0 | parcrias TO DATE |DoEvii) ——
- o T ¥ g ¥
v COST CODE DESCRIPTION JF WORK . ’ STORED (HOTIN O w{GIC) TO FINISH RETAINAGE
aty UNIT 2RICE VA_UE aTy vA_UE Qry w.ui ORE) Qiy VALUE (-6
T T G0 - iasraiions 0.0 1060 0 ‘zf.v.ns,auum FE] $7° 748,000 00 00 ] 5000 [} $20,745,00000]  10200m S0ta| ST M
2 . AauthramF Zantrol 0a 3000 | Inmuoaw 2.0 S 215,150.00 oo 14?.0!#.00 Som {1 § 284,800 60/ 15.00%) S 136040000 S 26,480.01
3 S 40 04 - Erosion Canlrol (1] 3000 £2,750,000.00 2.0 b 2.3, 555.08) ao £ 2918540 $0.00] [ $ 2,306,741 29 BIBAY 423 15871 $230,674.1.
¢ heng 10 08 = Sont and Insurar ce o w0 $ 14428000000 30 § 14,428,502,00) 00 50.00 §0.0)] oo S 100,400 00 100 00 5000 $1 uz'smo
5 |Nena 40 08 - Time Relaled Overhead oo 0,00 $ansas02350) D0 § 14200, 73204 'L 5600 C2.80 5003 no % VGRTE0 B w.zﬂ. § 23 562,300.20 5 |bm.271. '
I [seora L0 08 « Railrozd Flagging ao 50,00 1107500000 OC $0.00 0o 5000 5003 00 5000 0.00% 5 1676, 0000 i $00
7 |hone 40.01 - Remove/Relacate/Reconsiiuct 00 0,09 $20000000] 10 5 85.000,00 (X} 3000 $0.02 0o 5 £5,000.04) 42.50% $ 11920000 $65000
R 140,01 - Earihwork oo ¥0.00| 320005000001 U0 S TNHILES 0o § T4 e85 Soo0 0o £5,514,711.18 25.18% 10,250,768 85 $54 o
9 Inone 46 07 - Pavemenl 00 20,00 $ 1380000000 o0 1 126.020.00] 0.0 $ -3 0734 $0.00| 0o $263,627 93 10.53% $ 1,005, 172.05 $363624
10 |wene 40 07 - Pavemenl Markirgs 00 50,00 se00MM) oa 5000 6o $00m) $0.00) uo $0,00 0.00% 5 B, 500,00 $00
I . L4 07 - Concrete a0 50,00 5350000000 00 $ 552,630 00| oD £ Mi3410.20 $0.00 0o £ 32106000 % 4 2,578,100 342,108.0
12 [nons 40,02 - Orainage 0a 9,00} 50.500.00000] 00 61,821, 786.09 ue 5 NG90 £000] 0.0 £ 1,221,410 05} 17.39% 4 8,178,351 95! §172,041 8
13 |News 4006 - Funclrg Q0 0 00) 5 105000000] o0 5000 oe $0.20 5000 00 004 0.00%) $1.050,20000 $04
1 none 40 1% - Noisewail Q0 $090 $370000000] oC 5000 00 $000] $000 00 £0.00 0.00%) §2.700,700.:50 snlc
15 [neve 1764 - Bridge 101 CSX 3R over Main Stwot| 00 4099 sag800009) 00 $ 21857040 0o 140,000 30| $0.00] 0.0 § 24040059 a.484% S 270142341 §25,857.6
) 10.04 + Brge 102 - CSX RRINICTD over e '
16 |Nore Pedosinn LirSorias a0 3030 $1500,00000) OO 5000 00 5000 %0.00] 00 50,00/ 2.00% S 1600 500,30 soc
10 04 - Bridge 103 - NICTD ovar Induslral
12 e s - B S oo ww $2,85000000) 00 swarael o0 ¥ 40000 soco| o0 swysaces  seeu 52,566 256.18 s83744
18 [eome 10 04 « Bridge 104 - NICTD over 45lh sireel qa w0 1995000001 aC 310600000 00 30.00] o040 00 $ 104, 300,00 CEA LA 5 1,088 10030 §10,630¢
19 |vors 10,04 » Bridge 106 - NICTD over CSXRR 00 $0.00] $6,700C0000 OC $ 311,867 01 [id £ 2300000 S0t 0.0 $ 336,357 01 5.00% $ 6,363 142.30 H 'G‘Bas i
10104 - Bridge 106 - NICTD over Eroudmaor o X
20 |None JAvirue oo $0.00) 01000004 0O 50.00] 00 52200309 $0.00] 00 326,513 00 310 5881 18720 32,881¢
. 1004 - Bridge 107 - NICTD aver Little : =
21 |nore Prtpirylona ¢ 0o $6.00 §7050,00000) oU 52,212.400.00) 00 §411,206.00 $0.00 0o $ 2,628,706 00 57 204 § 4,23 20400, § 12,8704
20,04 - Bridge 108 - NICTD F i
2 |nece et bt 00 000 fape000000] 00 51,128,813 1) Y] $ 123,900 03] $o00 00 § 1,270,310 2 31 41% $2771 3901 LR
= Bri 108 - NICTI > e
PER T 1004 =aridge 108 - NICTD aver Sibley 00 00 §1,60000000] 00 ssa062000( 00 3 0482 AD socol oo seo030240)  saTan $150.017.00 $10.28;
10.04 - Bridge 109A - NICTD over Stal!
2 [hee eat e ao 5009 y1isne0000] ou sapnsy| 00 5300009 sogo|  co ssozamis|  cana, ST $ 1023
x5 lnote 10.04 - Bridge 110 - NICTO over NS RR 00 50 09| srospcneel oo 42,243,078 00| 00 § 15,626.00) 5000 00 $2,810,704 00 35 46% 5513126000 § 20 70
= hista m - Bridge 111 - NICTD over Villow 00 sqw $ 5,100,005 00 00 $ 237, 100,00 o0 § 100, BDDY Soto uo $ 937,250 00 30 05% § 162 150 04/ £43,7261
27 nons 1004 - Bridge 112 - NICTD aver IHB RR 00 000 13180000000 00 $ 55200550 a0 $EL0IR0% $000 0e $ 626,005.87 AT s2529804 1 $ Uz 600,
10,04 - Bridge 113 - NICTO aver Hohman
28 |uche o over Holm 00 $000 $9.450,00000] o0 £1,103.000.00 00 $152,007 30 soeo 0o 51595800 50) 2112 §7.454,19240) § 116,580,
10 0 115 - NICTO ovar Grand
29 |Nore “mam"’ ovar Gran [ 00 $595000000] 00 § 187400 o6 L0808 5000 00 $ 817,000.00 a1 § 5,13%,20004) 5 #1700
o 10) €4 - Bridg= 116 - NICTD over CSX RR go 00| $634000000] 00 § 10266504 00 §o 0208 000 oc 8 515,007.64) v $ 5,824,902 32| $ 11,509,
n |vone 1004 - Elovessd StructLre 201 60 00| $100000] oU $ 00| 0.0 5000 $ 000 o0 §0.00 0.00% 5100000 s0
au None 1604 - Elavetod SlructLre 202 oo $0,00] $7T0000000f OU 5 B8 00 S0.00) $000] 0g 71667231 BTN 5 5,884 137 00 571,567,
3 [Nong 113,04 - Eleveled Siruciure 203 00 5000 £6,400,00000) 00 5 698,640 26 L] $ ol 75 5040 0o 3 1,105,954,00 WA S 5,49¢ 4000 3110535
3 o 1004 - Elevated Slruciure 204 00 5600 $285000008 00 « 1 095,200.20 00 £ 300.941.50 5000 14 51,308,221 ¢ RLE  1.45% 17230 5 194,622
25 [esce 1004 « Elevaled Struclure 207 ) 5000 4555200000] QU 49.423,030.10) on 5 700000 S50 00 $9,515,020.10. 55.08% 243 §60.00 $ 31,503
6 [wNene 10,04 - Elevaled Stuclre 207A ao o $ 408000000 00 $42.000.89 an £ 800, 120.99) S0% oo $ 702,146 84 18.10% $ 3,647 BERIS 510,214,
3T fvene 10,04 - Elevated Slruclure 208 oa .00 §2500.00008) OO $ 500,000,060 on LR $ 030 00 $ 534,000 04 12t S 1304 L0000 $ aha00
3B [hose 10,84 - Elovaled Slruclure 209 00 500 § 1440000000 00 5 297, 655,40) 00 | 5000 $ 020 on § 291,830 40 RURTTA 5 4537 35LH0) $ 204,863
40 08 - 101A = Padasiran 81 5
33 |vone 08 Rodga i Birdge a0 W 05000000 00 sasa| 00 0,00 sos| oo 5000 0.00% § FOLL0 50
0 |noms 108 = Pedcaisian Broge aver irla 0o 00 §860,00000( 00 §30000m| oo §fn 580 $000 00 SERSA060 DO § 156.450.40 £936
a1 INere 1004 - Refa ming Wall Z0VA 00 000 s3s1000000] o0 5 55,000 00 0.0 T 5 0.00| 00 $8,00000] 1y 43,415,000 00| 59,600
42 [rone 10 08 - Reta.ning Walls 3015 & 301N L] $0.00 §6,509,00000] 040 $020 00 £ 000} 5000 a0 $ 000 200% 5 9,509,00C 00 50
43 [one 1004 - Retaining Walle 302\ & 302€ gaQ 3000 £154%0,00000) 00 3 U5,000.90) oo £000] 5000 04 19500000 0% § 15,354 00 20| $ 4,600
FPR 10138 - Rotmning Walls 303W & 303 00 00 va85000000] 00 5 94 000,00 00 | €000 $ 0.9 0¢ $ 05,600 00 198% S 4 155,000 00 59.500
05 frooes 10,08 - Rotsiniig Walls 304W & 304 00 000 1255000000 00 50,00 00 s 000 $0.00) 20 S04 000 £ 2.550,000.00 5a
46 |none 10,04 - Ralaning Walls 305W & 305E a0 5000 §660000000 00 § L4 80,00 00 €000 $000] ao $ 348,000.0¢ L5 780! & 301 M0 00 § 48,666
a2 e 10,08 - Retaning Walls 306W & 308E 00 $0.00 $52500000) o0 $ 200830847 00 3 417,590 &6 §000] 00 12 963,826 2! A6 £ 2,284,007 $ 298392
oo
PR (Y 1048 - Rotaving Wall 307w & 337E 00 52.00] $050,00000] OO0 §000] 0o £ 0 00) S$ond 00 $0.0¢ 0.00% § 930,000.00 $¢
49 [Nore 10,08 - Ratzining Walls 308W & 308E 00 £200 £2M0.00000) 00 38400000 00 000 So00 00 595,000.00 352% £ 2.653,00000 39.50¢
50 |wene 10 08 - Rotoinng Wade 300W & 3086 00 $3.00 sspopecocal co § 94000 00 20 £ 000 So000 00 5 08,000 04 2.3% $ 393400000 1950¢
51 |nors 1008 - Retaining Walls 312\ 8 312E ] 200 S6EB00000] 00 $ 53,000 00 00 1000 §0 00| 0o 5 95.000 00 1.10%, £ 5 5,000 00| 16,600
PYR 10,08 + Renaining Walt 313w & 313E a0 £2.00 $6,20000000) 00 9500000 (] ¢ood $000 00 $ 95 000.00 1534 3 6 105.0600.00) $9.800
53 [Mone 4905 - Main Streel CI> Wall #1 0o 5000 545000000) 0O 003 o0 $000 Som 00 $o00n L 3§ 45200004 st
Npre 4005 - Maln Street CI> Wall #2 00 o0 s21500000] OO 5000 an 5080 So.00 00 socn o0 277206000 $¢




CONTINUATION SHEET

DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET

Pa
A 8 5 D 3 F G H
SCHEDULED VALUE FROMPREVIOUS APPUICATION | vy comPLETED THIS PERIDD TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED
\TEM (+E MATERIALS TO DATE (D+E+F)
rEd COST CODE DESCRIPTION OF WORK R CENTLY wQre) o P RETA
ary UNIT PRICE VALUE ary VALUE ary VvALUE ETORESA"'E?T i ary VALUE (€-G)
140.05 - Padentnan Tunnal 401 uf Ponnsy
55 |None 6 00 5000 §500,00000) 00 $000 00 50.00 S$00D 0o 5000 0.00% $ 600,000 00
40.06 - Pedesinan Tunnel 402 al Beldon
56 [Meo B an 000 $as0000] oo 5000 0.0 £0.00 S 0:00| oo $000 0.00% £ 375,000 00
40.06 - Padestnan Tunnel 4024 al Alley
57 o (Botween Fartanhg PL and Sunnyside Ave 00 $0.00 $40.00000) 0o 5000 00 s 000 $0.00 00 S 0.00] 0,00% S 400.000.00
[0, - Fedestrian Tunnel 403 at Galoway
58 [Nano Giatio 0o 5000, sao00000) ©0 $000 00 $0.00) $000 00 $000 0.00% S 440.000.00)
59 [Nona lDM-LandscapTrrg, Munster 00 10,09 sest00000] o $3.00 00 $ Q00| 5 0.00] 0o 3000 0.00% $ 650,000.90
60 Nero 40,08 - Landscaping, Hammond oo $0.00 $275000 00 1] 5000 Uy $0.00 $000 00 5000 0.00% § 275,000 oy
61 [Nane 140.07 - Signing 00 $0.00 49000000 @0 S000 00 5080 Som 00 5000 0.00% S 90,000.00]
62 INooo 50.02 - Sgnaly 00 $9.00 £ 1.000.00000] 04 50.00 0.0 5000 50.00 00 $000 0.00% 5 1,500,000 09)
63 [none 140.02 - Lighling 00 50.00] $240000000 00 $ 40,906 00| 00 $26,323.00) $0.00 0.0 5 04,820 00| 278% § 2133171 09 1
[T Y 10,01 - Guideway 0o 20,00 $ 280000000 00 $ 000 00 5000 $ 0,00 0.0 £000 0.00% $ 2,800,000 00
65  [Nors 10,11 - Baliasied Track L] $0.00 $24.230,00000) 00 $2.506,076.70 00 $000 000 00 $2,538.870.79) 1047% §21,593.123.21 §2
86 [Horie 10.12 - Special Trackwork 00 $0.00 $ 500000000 00 50 mh 00 $0.00 $000 0o 5000 0.00% $ 5,040,000 00|
67  |Nane 20 01 - Stations, MunslenDyar 00 $0 00/ $1.20800000] 00 50.00 aa S000 $000 oo 3 0.00] .00 5 11,768.000.00
68 [Noew 01 - Stalions, Munster/Ridga Roarl 00 $0.00 $a266,00000 00 5000 0.0 S000 $000 0o 50,00 0.00% 4,296,000 00
59 [Noes .01 - Staions, Soulh Hammord 0o 50,00 $arr0.00000] 00 50,00 a0 $000 $0.00] 00 5000 0,00% $0,770,000.00
70 [Noew [#0.01 - Stalions, Hammond Gateway 00 5000 s1540700000) 00 §32.000.00 a0 $0.00 $0.00] 00 §32,00000 a1 $ 15.455.000 00| L
71 |Nens 30 02 - MSF (Entre Facliity Construclian) 00 50.00 S0 o0 S000 0.0 $0.00 S000 00 s000[  100,00% $0.00
72 |Nona 30.01 - EALM Building 00 $0.00 31951000000 00 5000 00 $0.00 $000 0o $ 0,00 0.00%| $1,991,000.00]
73 Puone |30 02 - MSF Sitework oo 50.00 Sap000000| o0 5 0.00] 0.0 5 0.00] §o000 00 £000) 0.00% § 490,000 00
74 [Noow 30 02 - MSF Equipment 00 $0.00 $000] o0 5000 00 5000 £000 00 $000|  10000% $0.00
75 |Nons [30.02 - MBF aquipment, Wneel Truing [T $0.09) S$000| o0 $000 og 5 0.00] 2000 a0 $000 100.00% $0.00
76 [None 30 02 - Venicle Wash 00 $0.00) socal 0o §10.00) 0o 5000 3000/ 0.0 $000]  100.00% 300
77 [Neew 30.02 - Vahicts Wash Equipmant 0L $0.00 soco| Do 5 0.00| 0.0 $0.00 50,00/ ao $000|  100.00% 5000
78 [None 3005 « Yord ana Yard Track 04 5000 §2.00000000, 00 5000 0o £0.00 $o00 04 $0.00 0.00%) 5 3.000.009.03/
79 [Nene 60.01 - Train Cantrel and Signals an $0.00 $2027000000] o0 £560,640.99 00 $ 710797 50 w% 00 §637.827 35, 216%) $28,632,172.64 L1}
a0 |wone 50.03 - Train Power Supply o0 50,00 s9sc000000 00 $0.00 0.0 $0.00 $000 00 $0.00 0.00% §9.500,000 00
81 [None 50.04 - Tractlon Power Distnbution oo 50,00 8 17.62500000] o0 $ 404,506 51 00 5000| S 000 0o $ 404.506.51 P31 $17,120.453 40 5
82 [woee }50.05 - Communicalions 0o 0,00 $15150,00000] 0.0 £ 56,500 7 0.0 5 222,272 80| S0 0o $218.853.00 1 8% $ 14,871.147.00| 8
B3 [nore 05 - Fary Calleciion Systam and oo $000 $7500000| 00 sooal 00 5010 sooo| o0 5000 oot $795,050.00
84 INans {50.07 - Centrai Canirol oo 50,00 700084200 00 £ 5,281,604.20 oo $184,814 24 $0.00 00 $ 5418418 50| Ba.53% S2ABTA23 80 §5
85 |none :ﬂﬁ;ﬂi’: Party Ulilty Relocaion i 20, $ 16,00000000] 00 S 2.606,240 64, 00 $ 503,973 40| $009 00 § 3,900,764 34 21 25% 5 42590,135 65 s
8 |None ;ﬂff ﬁ“mﬂ‘“ Rametiatan 00 56,00 $5,00000000] a0 $2H7,516.10 00 51,038,041.79 $000) 00 $1,323,557.90 26 51% $9,814, 84207 [ZH
87 [Nose 40,04 - Park and Histarical Restoration 0o 50.00 5300,00000] 00 $0.00 ] $0.00 §000 00 S0.00 000 3 300,000.00
88 [Norw 9002 - Final Doign a0 50.00) $ 730515000 oy 3 55,051.000.07 0.0 £ 365,134.24) S0.00 0.0 $ 57,013,087, 32] 77 95%, $ 16,132,120 68 $5,70
TOTALS: § 554,840,521 .00] § 158,706,458 15| 55,885,750,76) § 0.00) §1ea.695780 11 3040 $388245340 08  § 080
Whole Change Order Packages
A B c D | E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED BATARCE
{TEM NO DESCRIPTION OF WARK SCHEDULED VALUE FROM PREVIOUS MATER%%?TSSS'&LE)STORED TOTAL C%"gﬁé’ig ;}g%STORED % (G/C) TO FINISH RETAINAGI
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD (C-G)
(D +E)
89 PCCORG01
PCO#005 BN 0801 / PO # 95813 - FHP- 0001 -
89.1 Fulure Douglas Street Slation ! Hammaond Grade $599,535.01 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % 0.00 0.00% $ 509,535.01
Change (PCC-005)
PCOR011 BN 0601 / PO #95814 - FHP-0081 - P ,
23 ST-Russed Streat Pedestrian Tunnel (PGO-011) §408,000.00 § 182,360 49 $0.00 S 0.00 $ 182,360,490 44.92% 22363951 518,
90 PCCOAN02
PCO%021 PO #96362 - FHP-0158 - CIV- RFI-
601 0185 - B Hammand Gateway Pond $ 56,031.26 $ 66,0125 §$0.00 S0.00 $ 56,031,258 100.00% §0.00 $5¢
Elimination (PCO-021)
PCOND2S PO #IGIBZ - FHPO162 - SYS - Waak |
802 Radm Coverage South of IB0VI94 bridge [(PCO- $ 20.670.06 §1,463.50 §25219.55 $ 0.00 $ 26,703.05 90.00% $2,967.01 $2¢
D25)
PCO#U75 BN 0803 / PO # 96321 - FHP-0148 -
80.3 G - GSA Encroachment $ 58,551.56 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $ 58,551.56
PCOHOEB PO #086362 - FHP-0317 - ST -
904 Fraclure Critical Material in DPG Girder Webs (548,985.27) ($46,955.27) $0.00 £ 0.00 (546.055.27) 100.00% §0.00 (84,6
and Bollom Flanges (PCO-068)



CONTINUATIOH SHEET

DOCUMENT DETA'L SHEE1

Fage 4

&

o |

E

G

H

ITEM NO

DESCRIFTION OF WCRK

WORK COVMPLETED

SCHERULED VALUE

FROM PREVIOUS
ARHLICATION
D« E)

THIS PERIOD

WATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED
(NOTIn D OR E)

1:3TAL COMPLETED AND STORED
TQ DATE (O+E+F)

% (C/C)

BALANCE
TO FiNISH
(C-G)

RETANAGE

305

06

80.¢

408

90.9

90,10

90 17

a1

a1

912

913

9.4

915

916

917

ata

M8

9110

mn

a2

921

923

924

925

PCOR0V) PO F36362 - FHP-0035 - CIV-Munstur
Dy4r Pona Change ana Main Slresl Centerline
{PCO-010)

PCO#DY2 PO 796362 - FHP-£352 ~ FC - NICTD
Request lo Change Station Building {PC0-092)

2COH072 PO #96362 - FHP-0294 - ST #RFI-
505 Crash Beams al BR-106 (FCQ-072)
PCOH026 PO #96362 - FHP-0155 - SYS - RFI-
307 Marker Pasts (PCO-028)
PCOHO71 PO #96362 - FHP-0153 - CIV - INDOT
- Comments on 80/94 Bridge (PCO-071)
| PCO#022 PO HAE3B2 - FHP-0149 - ENV -
| Manitoring Well Sealing at AOC's 3-5 (PCO-022)
PCO#1%2 BN 0601 7 PO # 96320 - FHP 0422 -
ADM - Cily of Hammond Lata NTF for Russeli
Slreel (FCO-122)
PCCO#003
PCOHO31 BN 0604 / PO #96638 - FHP-0185 -
CIV - Betlerment - RFI355 - Munsier Fire
Hydrant Relocation (PCO-31)
| FEORG18 PO #96638 - FHP-0128 - ST - RFI-
0264 Brivge 102 Opening Dimension (PCO-018)
PCOHOE3 BN D604 / PO #96638 - FHP-0260 -
#RFI-0451: Bellarment - CIV - Fishar Slraet
Concrele Median (PCO-063)
PCOK009 PO #96630 - FHP-0108 - SYS - RFI-
0192 - PT-401 Tunnel Lighling Removal (PCO-
009)
PCO#107 BN 0604 / PO #96638 - FHP-0230 -
REL0421CIV - Beltarment - Munster Propased
Typisal Cross Sections at Manor Ave

PCOADT? PO #9663B - FHP-0343 - RFI-0586:
ADHK - Final REC Submilials to NICTD (PCO-
077)

PSCONDTE BN 0604 / PO 496630 - FHP-0281 -
FC - Batermant « Munister Ridgo Slation Towi
Coungl roquests (PCO-078)

FCOHDTS RIS 0604 § PO NEE61Y - FHP-0282 -
TG - Banatthient - Munater Dyor Station Town
Councl Reg Dasign & C hon (PCO-
079}

PCOSTAS BN 0604 / PO #96638 - FHP-0263 -
HRF10514 845,646,693 CIV - Munster Fencing
Adjusiments (PCO-048)

PCONCEZ BN 0604 / PO #5638 - FHP-03G0 -
SRFI0E6T Bettlorment - GIV - ROW item 43 - S-
RO+ Main Strent Parking Lot Entrance (PCO-
OBz}

POON 20 BN 0604 | PO FOE833 FHP-0447T -
Clv - Batorment - TRFIOTE2. Town of Munsio
Water “ain Holocaten between CN RR ang
Fisher Slreet (PCO-130)

PCCOHO004

PCONDBT PO #96999 - FHP-0221 - RFI-0402;
Betierman! - IV Hammond Joint Sealants at
Asphat Jonls

PCONAZ PO #96999 - FHP-0037 - ST-BR-101A
Steal Finiah - Painting In Lieu of Galvanizing
(PCO-002)

PLO#I8Y PO #96994 - FHP-0344 - RFI-0627:
Betternant - CIV - Munster Pond [ubbler (PCO-
081)

PLUMISE POK 96999 - FHP-0283 - RF1-0519 -
ST - Mass Concrete Minimum Dimension (PCO-
059)

PCO#103 PO #96999 - FHP-0184 - CIV -
Beterment - N-C01 Parcel 84/844 Alley at
Willow Court (PCO-103)

% 662,063 .50

£42571.37
$201.210.78
$ 92,896 80
§214.04532

§ 4,698.29

$ 13,684.07

§ 54.572.83

($5,810.88)

$9,724.76

($19.568 92)

$219,094.81

(51,947 79)

$ B35,557 48

$5,112,10539

%511 514,89

57642454

$397,176.539

$ 10,8688 .61

(36,807 .66)

$53,119.02

(57 488.897)

$ 30,5488

$ 662,063.50

§42,577.37
$53,109.57

|
1 $0.00
‘ $ 211,046 92

$000

§ 11,681.4¢

§28,01332
$0.00

$0.00
50,00

$ 108,388 61
(81,947 79)
$224313 71
§ 717,896 3+

§ 36,852 Git:

§ 44, 320.0%

£ 328,514.84

| $ 0.00
‘ ($6,907 66)
‘ $0.00
|§7.438.97)

$ 000

$0.00

$0.00
$0,00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

%16 241.33

$ 0.00

$0.00

$000

3 5¥57.20

§0.00

§57,732.10
§ 33C,140.32
$ 14,741,086

§17,818,68

§ 68,660.74

% 13,988.63
$0.00
$ 14,471.44
$0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

§0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$ .00

5000

000

$0.00

$0.00

$o.00

$ 0.00!

3000

$50.00

50.00

$0.00

§0.00

$0.00

$0.0¢

50.00

$0,00

$0.00

$ 0,00

$ 662,063.50

$42,577.37
$53,109.57
$0.00
$211,045.32
$0.00

% 11,631.46

4 44,254.65
%000

$0.00
3000

5 115,145,90
($1.947.79)

32082,245 81
% 1,047 836.66
§ 51.583.72

$ 56,138 72

5397 175.84

$13,908 83
(56 907.68)
} 14,471 44
($7.498.87)

$0.00

100.00%

100 00%
26.38%
0.00%
100 00%

L 00%

85 00%

41.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

87.56%

1081,00%

31.62%

20.50%

10.09%

13.46%

100.00%

100 00%

100.00%

27 24%

1CD.00%

0.00%

3000

3060

§ 148,103 21
§ 42.696.60
$4.0

$4,698.¢9

$ 2,052 €1

§ 10118148

185,81053)

$9,724,16

(819.56682)

$ 03,948 71

$o.un

$6°3,306.67

% 4,064,268, /3

3 459,926, 17

§ 20 286,32

000

$0.00

5000

$ 38,647 38

$0.00

$30,548.38

$ 65,208

54,257
%5310
$0
£21,904

$0

51163

54,428

$0

$(

$¢

$ 11,51

($194

$28,22

$ 104,78

$5.15

$ 661

§39.71

§1.3¢

(369

$14

{874



CONTINUATION GHEET

DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET -
A ] C D 3 F G H [
WORK COMPLETED
BALANCE
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE FROM PREVIOUS MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED | TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED %hGIC O FINISH TAINS
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD (NQTIN DORE) TOIBATEI(DHESR) ©re c-e) ke
D+E)
PCONOB6 PO #56898 - FHP-0365 - GIV -
9256 Hammand Galeway North Pord #3 Elimination $23,772.41 $23,772.01 $0.00 $0.00 $23,772.41 100.00% $0.00 s
Sty (PCO-086)
PCO#OS4 PO #96999 - FHP-0378 - RFLO512:
92.7 Bottarment - CIV - Hohman Avanue Roadway $33,242.38 $0.00 % 12,998.21 $0.00 § 12,998.21 39.10% $20.245,15 §
Changes (PCO-094)
PCOHOBT PO #6998 - FHP-0369 - RFI-0508:
928 Belfarmant - CIV - 185th Street Sldewalk Gurb $50,804.10 $0.00 $50,604.10 $0.00 $50,604,10 100.00% $0.00 s
(PCO-087)
PCOWOUE PO #86998 - FHP-0061 - FC-Precast .
929 Pltlr Thagroh Uptrac oo e $ 174,592 25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $174,502.25
PFGO#093 PO #98999 - FHP-0379 - SY6 «
92 10 Betlermant - RFI 510 - Additional Flaghers at $ 21427392 $0.00 519,611.23 $0.00 $19,611.23 8.16% $194.662.69 5
Grade Crossings (FCO-083)
TOTALS: $10,159,585.68 S 767006371 § 642,164,689 $0.00 59.312.049.39 3Z60% $6,847,338.78)] 53
Grand Tolals
A B D | E F [ H
WORK COMPLETED oAAnCE
ALA
MATERIALS PRESENTLY | TOTAL COMPLETED AND %
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE FROM PREVIOUS TO FINISH RETAINAGE
e — STORED (NOTIN DORE) | STORED TO DATE (D+E+F) (©7¢) e
DE)
GRAND TOTALS: $ 565,100, 106,68 S 161,376,524.00 $10,630,905.49 $0.00 $ 172,007,426.60 30.44% $393,092,677.18 $ 17,20

DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT



The affiant, being first duly sworn, cn ocalh depnses that he is an aullorize

NICTD West Lake Corridor Project.

That, for the purpose of said Contract, the following persons have been cal
improvement That there is due and lo become due them, respectively, th
of procuring from said Cwner partial and'fira) payments on said Conlract, 4

NICTD WEST LAKE CORRIDOR PROJECT
SUBCONTRACTOR SWORN STATEMENT

PERIOD TO:
FROJECT NO.:
Jv JoB NO.:

9/30/2022
1981
2518

PAY REQUEST NO.; Twenly Four (24)

agent for F.H. Paschen Ragnar Benson Joint Venture, contract with Northern Indiana Commuter Transportation District, for

htracted with, and have furnished, or are furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on said
4 amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated. That this agreement is made ta said Owner for the purpose
nid Is a full, Wre and compiete statemant of all such persons, and {2 amounts paid, due and to becoine due tham.

ANork n :' ludl i —_—
Hem Type of Work Subcan raclor Original conlract ; Adjusted Coplraci % . . Nel Pravious Nal Payment This .

No Subcontractor Contact e Cheange bm;rs amaunt Cornpleis Pravious Cufrent Total lo date Relainage Paymenls P‘;"ud " Balance [ue:
Advanced Enginaering ]

1 Borvices T.lmmﬁmsencﬁnﬂ s 300,000.00 | § 254,17T1.00 | § 554,171.00 11% | $ 56,608,75 | 8 1.819.00 | § 58,607.75 | § 1,465.20 | $ 05,271,853 | & 1.871.02 | $ 457,628!45
7439 Calumal Avy Akhbar Zaman
Hammend, (N 48324 219 933-78E8

2 |Aldridge Electric Fiol:lﬂﬂll $ 80.399,500.00)§ .21)2*53'4.25 3 B0,602,024.25 12% | $ 1].3__54.104.17 $ 521322.39 | 5 10,076,027.18 | § 1,087,602.7% | § 9,319,234.28 | § 469,190.16 | $  7B,613,€09/80
844 E Rockland Road Ryan HoltHook
Libeayvilis. IL. GO04B 847 680-5200
Ametican Cancmte

3 R jon, Inc. Bridge Docl Winterproofing) §  1,886,326.00 | § . $  1,888,325.00 0% |$ 5 - 5 $ . $ 3 . $  1.866,325000
118375 Jeans Roud Cathy Burken
Lamont, L 80439 630 £87-0670

'le Reoling and Pnel

4 i Igloo Bulldors [Work L ] 1,100,000.00 | $ - $ 1,100,000.00 0% s . s - $ - S s 3 o It ] i 1,120,800.00
504 Norh Ave Nick Weber
Liberyville, IL 00048 847 680.0150

5 NgnCom!ru:llcn.u.c Draim!lmiwmrﬂlln 4 2.470,573.45 | § 3.714,206.26 | § 65,084,869.71 1% | $ 1.059,817.12 | $ 792.803.34 | § 1.852,92046 | $ 184,198.77 | b 935,010.69 | § 713.612.00 | $ 4.216,236/02
13655 Mein Straut Pelar Gao
Lemont L 60439 |630 272-8188
Allantic PaIning Go., i

. |inc. Congrate Siain 8 Saaler s - 3 [ $ . vl | § > 3 - $ $ R K ] ol i ) . s
10019 SW Highway Nicki VVessa'
[Cak Lawn, IL 60453 708-638-2040 _
CLeeC i Ex ing, Trucking/

- |Sarviges, Ine. Agaragate Buse 5 146,000.00 | - 3 146,000,00 7% | § - $ :97,020.00 | § 07,820.00 3 9,76200 | § - |5 08.034.00 | § §7,962i080
1011 S. Lake Suroot Fredrick Lee
Gary, 1N 46403 218 BBS054<

6 _|Circle City Rebar Rainforcing Stoel (Febar | S 2,242 680,50 | § . |8 2,243,08060 | 933% |9 70238130 | 3 101,012.60 | § BH3,334.90 | § - |5 782,381.30 | § 104,012:60 (5 1,360 265,63
4002 indusuial Blvd FErank Diviy
Indianapolis, IN 48254 317 917-8868

7 |Ctausen Structures, Inc. |Shear Studs 5 8saET17 ]S aseae0)| s 1qos2s080 | 1s% |8 24497144 | § 85,023.95 | § 329,095.39 | § 10,486.15 | 5 232,142,386 | § 70368.86 | 5 1,386 721i66
1515 Canal Street Diana Share
Lockpan, IL 60411 630 842-04U2




